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            EPS Sales Representatives

            	Name/Position	Ext.	Cell	Email
	Pat  Brown
District Sales Manager		(573) 517-1692	pbrown@epsbuildings.com
	Aaron Dunn
Independent Sales Representative		(833) 244-8944	aaron@bigtwighomes.com
	Eric  Hatlewick
District Sales Manager		(701) 960-8688	ehatlewick@epsbuildings.com
	Dan Hess
EPS District Sales Manager		(585) 813-9608	dhess@epsbuildings.com
	Laurel  Hutchinson
District Sales Manager		(573) 517-1300	
	Tom Jagodzinske
District Sales Manager		(507) 236-6662	tjagodzinske@epsbuildings.com
	Matt Leahey
District Sales Manager		(573) 517-1134	mleahey@epsbuildings.com
	Tim Lyle
District Sales Manager		(402) 405-4615	tlyle@epsbuildings.com
	Mike Mattison
Sales and Marketing Manager		(712) 522-7924	mmattison@epsbuildings.com
	Jon Meyer
District Sales Manager		(608) 843-5000	jmeyer@epsbuildings.com
	Mark Mooberry
District Sales Manager		(641) 420-0048	mmooberry@epsbuildings.com
	Eric Nagel
District Sales Manager	1031	(712) 260-5626	enagel@epsbuildings.com
	John Seibert
District Sales Manager	1071	(712) 859-3219	jseibert@epsbuildings.com
	Jeremy Simon
District Sales Manager		(651) 391-1772	jsimon@epsbuildings.com
	Chris Simpkins
Independent Sales Representative		(603) 493-4675	csimpkins@epsbuildings.com
	Jason Strunk
District Sales Manager		(816) 536-0139	jstrunk@epsbuildings.com
	Kevin  Zadow
District Sales Manager		(712) 299-7235	kzadow@epsbuildings.com


        

        

        
        
        
                
        
            EPS - Graettinger Office Staff

            	Name/Position	Ext.	Cell	Email
	Brian DeVries
Inside Sales - Residential / Commercial	1070		bdevries@epsbuildings.com
	Justin Frideres
Pricing Systems	1003		jfrideres@epsbuildings.com
	Nate Hoffman
Shipping	1035		nhoffman@epsbuildings.com
	Karol Johnston
Residential Design / Drawings		(712) 330-4717	kjohnston@epsbuildings.com
	Dan Skattebo
Inside Sales-Residential	1018		dskattebo@epsbuildings.com
	Angie Sorbo
Shipping Manager	1006		asorbo@epsbuildings.com
	Brian Stickrod
Inside Sales Manager	1064		bstickrod@epsbuildings.com
	Tabitha Torreson
Sales and Marketing Assistant	1024		ttorreson@epsbuildings.com
	Marcus Werning
Inside Sales	1095		mwerning@epsbuildings.com
	Jordon Whipple
Inside Sales - Residential	1096		jwhipple@epsbuildings.com


        

        

        
                
        
            EPS Missouri Manufacturing Facility

            	Name/Position	Ext.	Cell	Email
	Brett Dirnberger
Inside Sales	2021		bdirnberger@epsbuildings.com
	Aaron Schemel
Inside Sales	2005		aschemel@epsbuildings.com
	Jennifer  Wichern
Inside Sales	2007		jwichern@epsbuildings.com
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